September 17, 2020

enda Time: 3:15pm —4:15pm
Ag Macario Garcia Elementary

Room: Virtual

Meeting called by: | Linda Bellard

Type of meeting: | SDMC

Facilitated by: | Linda Bellard, Principal

Topics

Presenter(s)

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)
6)
7)

Welcome and Introductions
Purpose

School Improvement Plan (SIP) Review

School ImprovementPlan (SIP) Vote Forms: Sent a card postedin Macario Garcia E.S.

SDMC Site Decision Making Committee (SDMC) Meeting / General at Sep 17,20202:40PM

SDMC Election— (4 Teacher Positions)
Microsoft TEAMS changes
Student Engagement

Questions, Comments, Concerns

Bellard



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/message/19:f37ebb88c65045e79c7db39ddc10c51b@thread.tacv2/1600371626133?tenantId=f5eb9966-9336-4b33-8895-9982425b13ed&groupId=9d98ea3f-1174-4dda-bff8-b4639a80ead8&parentMessageId=1600371626133&teamName=Macario%20Garcia%20E.S.%20SDMC%20Site%20Decision%20Making%20Committee%20(SDMC)%20Meeting&channelName=General&createdTime=1600371626133

Notes







